Page 1 of 7
An Entirely New Technology
Years ago there were string-wound cartridge filters. Later, chopped fibers cartridges cemented with binders were
developed. Then in 1978, Hytrex dramatically improved cartridge filter performance. Proprietary technology
supported by 23 patents made Hytrex filters unique in the cartridge filtration industry. Since 1978, field experience in
hundreds of applications has proved Hytrex filters’ superiority. Thousands of repeat customers have confirmed
Hytrex filters’ value. GE Osmonics research, engineering and manufacturing expertise has generated further
improvements to Hytrex.

Depth Filter Cartridge
HYTREX
How to order Hytrex
If you are ordering Hytrex filters with standard Hytrex ends (that is with no adapter on either end), then pick one
boldface designation from each of the first three columns. Your product order number will look like this: GX-05-29
¼").
If you are ordering Hytrex with one or more end adapters, pick additional boldface designations from each of the
next two columns. Your product order number will look like this: GX-05-29 ¼"-E.S).
GX 05 29 1/4 E S
Type Micron
Rating
Cartridge
(inches)
Length
(mm)
End 1
Adapter
End 2
Adapter
Gasket
Material
GX :
I.D. = 1" (25mm)
O.D. =2 ½" (64mm)
RX :
I.D. = 1 3/8" (35mm)
O.D. = 2 3/4" (70mm)
FC : Cage holds 15
cartridges  (GX-10,
20 ou 30 in. lengths
only)
01 = 1
03 = 3
05 = 5
10 = 10
20 = 20
30 = 30
50 = 50
75 = 75
1 ½
3 7/8
4 7/8
5
6 ½
9 ¾
9 7/8
10
10 ¼
12
12 ½
19 ½
20
20 1/8
29 ¼
30
39